TM
One Stop Laboratory Solution...
Probe Sonicator
Ultrasonic processor, also known as ultrasonicdisintegrator, ultrasonic homogenizer, ultrasonic cell crusher, ultrasonicnano-material
disperser, etc. The ATH series is a kind of cavitation effect thatuses strong ultrasound to produce cavitation effects in liquids
andultrasonically treat substances. A functional, multi-purpose instrument thatcan be used to break a variety of animal and plant
cells, virus cells, and canbe used for emulsification, separation, homogenization, extraction, defoaming,cleaning, and accelerating
chemical reactions. It is widely used inbiochemistry, microbiology, medicinal chemistry, surface chemistry, physics,zoology and other

pathogens for safe, sterile medical equipment
• Emulsifying and Homogenizing Solutions of Insoluble
Liquids:
 Powerful ultrasonic waves achieve very small particle size
• Creating and Homogenizing Solutions and Suspensions:
 Very powerful cell dispersion and deagglomeration ensures
that thesuspension will not settle out for a long time
• And many other applications involving cell disruption,
dispersion, deagglomeration, homogenization, or
emulsification in many different fields such as biology,
physics, pharmaceutics, zoology and many others
Technical Specifications:
Features: Applications:
Models  Ultrasonic Frequency Maximum Optional Variable Included with Capacity
 (KHZ) Power(W)   Amplitude Lever(φ) mm   Machine   per time (ml)
ATP-150  20-25  150  2,3,8  6  0.2-150
ATP-250  20-25  250  2,3,6,10  6  0.2-250
ATP-650  20-25  650  2,3,6,10,12  6  0.2-500
ATP-900  20-25  900  2,3,6,10,12,15  10  0.2-600
ATP-1000  20-25  1000  2,3,8,10,12,15  15  0.2-800
ATP-1200  20-25  1200  10,15,22,25  22  20-1000
ATP-1800  20-25  1800  10,15,22,25,28  25  20-1200
• Ultrasonic generator single
• Vibration System (Transducer Assembly) single
• Soundproof box single
• Cross clamp (in soundproof box)  single